
Friday. December 31ZB Boga 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch music12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree7.0 Back to Mufti: Education
and the Soldier
7.15 Bits of Life
* 7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I. Might Have
Married s

$8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Reserved
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith
10.15 Reserved ~
11. 0 London News

ZLB nm t=
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 HoweGreen Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter session —
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moménts of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session

,

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Chi'dren’s session
6.15 London News

|

6.30 Reserved ;

7. 0 Back to Mufti: Education
and the Soldier
7.15 Norwich Victim ablabroadcast)
7.30 The Last of the Hill sitesi(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8 & The Man I.Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy) ¢3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)5. 0 Children’ $s session
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.45 London News
6.30 The Lady6.45 Junior Sports session

7. 0 Back to Mufti: Education
and the Soldier
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4Z,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

>
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister |11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young

—
Health and Beauty session
ui)
4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Those Yo# Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Education
and the Soldier
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man !f Might HaveMarried
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices5 For Ever Young20 Susan Lee
35 Variety
O Four Sisters
15 Jewels of. Destiny40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
. 0 Close down

No
More
BARE
LEGS!

VictoryHosiery is
here! 4distinct
styles seamed
and fashion-marked,in smart shades for
general wear and

service. Quality of materials is
equal to expensive imported
hosiery. Ask to see them1
SUPERAY qualityrayon rein-forcedforhardwear 3/6
SERVICE a high-grade lislefor smart wear 3/u4
FLEXNIT fancyrayon 3/1
DULLURE fine rayon, knitted
inside out formodern, dull

effect 4/3
SoldbyDrapers, Department StoresandChain Stores: 9.4

What a friend!
If YOU have
INDIGESTION

When food
lieslikelead on
your stomachand after-meal
pains take all the
pleasure outof eating,
you need help. And stomachlining,SO thatyournext

mealwill not further irritate anwhata friend in need is digestive system: For thatthe sky-blue canister of De ressontheprompt help of DeWitt'sWitt's Antacid Powder Antacid Powder often preventssimple
Immediaterelieffrompain digestive upsets from developing intostomach soothed and settled chronicdyspepsia.discomfort disappears So, if indigestion ismakingwhata reliefI you turn from the very sightDeWitt'sAntacid Powder neutral- of food ifyou arealwaysises excess gastric acidity So quickly wondering dare risk it2thatevenafter one doseyoumay feel before eating the things youthe pain dispersing and your sour, like surely it's time youdisturbed stomach beginning to settle turned to De Witt's Antaciddown: Suchspeedyreliefisagodsend,
but DeWitts Antacid Powder does Powder for the help you SO
more thaneaseimmediate distress: It obviously need? Getthesky-
soothesandprotects the inflamed bluetin fromyourchemist:

NeutralisesAcid
Soothes theStomach
RelievesPain Deweg

antaCID_
Powder_

ANTACID POWDER indigestion
For Indigestion, AcidStomach;Heartburn,Flatulence,Gastritisand Dyspepsia_ In largecanister;price2/6 (plus SalesTax)0productofECDeWitt&Co_2CherryOrchardRd;Croydon,Eagland
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Cosh45
Gom-ler;
Ver084,WereL

Ifyoudon'twant
the B.O.
(BRUSH OFF}

7neoydon't risk 2332
Duper-Milea

66B.o: LfebuoyToitet
1SOAR(Body Odour}

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited,Jackson STREET: PETONE:' 4.82.32.2


